
poultry, or shellfish, but  
may contain dairy or eggs 

Contains no meat, 
Available Gluten-Free 

16

19

14

14

15

8

10
10

10

10

15

16

82

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your 

risk for foodborne illness. Please alert your server if you have any special dietary needs. 

PATIO AT CAFÉ BRAUER 

I Address 2021 N. Stockton Drive. Chicago, IL 60614 I 

Phone 312-507-9053 I Email patio@lpzoo.org I Social @patioatcafebrauer 
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Monday thru Friday: 11:00am to 6:00pm 
Saturday and Sunday: 9:00am to 6:00pm 
Brunch menu only available on weekends

HANDHELD 
served with housemade chips 
add on seasoned fries 2, guacamole 2, 
bacon 2, fried egg 2 

Patio Burger 
all beef patty, lettuce, tomato, sweet pickle, 
choice provolone, pepper jack, cheddar, or American 

Smokey Turkey Breast Wrap 
chipotle mayo, avocado, lettuce, tomato, wheat 
tortilla 

Smoked Salmon BLT 
smoked salmon, bacon, lettuce, tomato, lemon ailoi, 
choice of bread 

Impossible Burger 
100% plant based patty, tomato, onion, lettuce, 
chipotle mayo 

EL SABOR 
Grilled Chicken Tacos  
shredded cabbage, pico de gallo, pineapple, fresh 
lime choice of red guajillo or green serrano salsa, 

Carne Asada Tacos 
shredded cabbage, pico de gallo,  choice of red 
guajillo or green serrano salsa 

Camarones Tacos 
shredded cabbage, pico de gallo, pineapple, fresh 
lime choice of red guajillo or green serrano salsa 

SWEETS
Cheesecake Nutella Spring Rolls

Strawberry Spring Rolls 

Fruit Cobbler 

SHAREABLE 
Guacamole & Chips
Classic Hummus 
assorted vegetables, pita with fresh hummus 

Shrimp Ceviche
cilantro, lime, onion, tortilla chips  

Tomato Bruschetta 
toasted baguette, diced tomato, red onion, basil drizzle, 
olive oil, balsamic reduction 

SALADS 
Asian Salad 
glass noodles, Napa cabbage, julian vegetabes, crispy 
wonton strips, sweet tamari dressing, tofu

Patio Fruit Salad 
watermelon, mixed greens, grape tomato, cucomber, 
strawberries, toasted almonds, key lime vinaigrette 

Market Salad
mix green, grape tomato, cucumber, radish, tortilla 
strips, chipotle ranch dressing 

ON THE SIDE 
Housemade Chips  
French Fries  
Parmesan French Fries
Tater Tots
Parmesan Tater Tots  
Split Charge 

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR 
DAILY SPECIALS
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BOARDWALK  BRUNCH

Contains no meat, poultry, or shellfish, 
but may contain dairy or eggs 

Available Gluten-Free 

14

13

15

16

7
7
7

16

8

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your 

risk for foodborne illness. Please alert your server if you have any special dietary needs. 

PATIO AT CAFÉ BRAUER 

I Address 2021 N. Stockton Drive. Chicago, IL 60614 I 

Phone 312-507-9053 I Email patio@lpzoo.org I Social @patioatcafebrauer 
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Saturday & Sunday Only 
Monday thru Friday: 11:00am to 6:00pm 
Saturday and Sunday: 9:00am to 6:00pm

SALADS 
Asian Salad
glass noodles, Napa cabbage, julian vegetables, 
cripsy wonton strips, sweet tamari dressing, tofu

Patio Fruit Salad
watermelon, mixed greens, grape tomato, cucomber, 
strawberries, toasted almonds, key lime vinaigrette

Market Salad
mix green, grape tomato, cucumber, radish, tortilla 
strips, shrimp, chipotle ranch dressing

SWEETS 
Cheesecake Nutella Spring Rolls 

Strawberry Spring Rolls 

Fruit Cobbler  
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Texas French Toast 
cinnamon sugar, whipped butter, syrup

Buttermilk Pancakes 
maple syrup, whipped butter 

Breakfast skillet 
bell peppers, potatos, onions, chorizo, cheddar, eggs, 
choice of red guajillo or green serrano salsa 

Breakfast Sandwich 
chorizo, eggs, tomato, lettuce, charred 
tomato pesto, choice of bread 

Smoked Salmon Bagel
smoked salmon, cream cheese, onions, capers, choice of 
bagel 

EGGS 
choice of white toast, wheat toast, English muffin, whole 
wheat bagel, or gluten free bagel 

Patio Breakfast 
two eggs, breakfast potatos, sausage links or 
apple wood smoked bacon 

Chef’s Omelet  
ask your server, upgrade to egg white 2 

HANDHELD 
served with housemade chips 
upgrade to tater tots or fries 2, guacamole 2, bacon 2, 
fried egg 2 

Patio Burger 
all beef patty, lettuce, tomato, sweet pickle 

Smokey Turkey Breast Wrap
chipotle mayo, avocado, lettuce, tomato, wheat 
tortilla 
Smoked Salmon BLT
smoked salmon, bacon, lettuce, tomato, lemon ailoi, 
choice of bread 

Impossible Burger™ 
100% plant based patty, tomato, onion, lettuce, 
chipotle mayo 

EL SABOR 
Grilled Chicken Tacos 
shredded cabbage, pico de gallo, pineapple, 
fresh lime choice of red guajillo or green 
serrano salsa, 

Carne Asada Tacos
shredded cabbage, pico de gallo,  choice of red 
guajillo or green serrano salsa 

Camarones Tacos
shredded cabbage, pico de gallo, pineapple, 
fresh lime choice of red guajillo or green 
serrano salsa  

Chilaquiles 
fresh tortillas chips, onion, queso fresco, 
fried egg, choice of red guajillo 
or green serrano salsa 

ON THE SIDE 
Housemade Chips  
French Fries  
Parmesan French Fries  
Applewood Smoked Bacon 
Sausage Links 
2 Eggs  
BreakFast Potatos 
Split Charge
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CRAFT 
312, Urban Wheat Ale, 4.2% abv 

Blue Moon, Belgian Wheat, 5.4% abv 

Lagunitas, IPA, 6.2% abv

Anti-Hero, IPA, 6.7% abv

WHITE 
Matua, Sauvignon Blanc 

Hess, Chardonnay

Villa Sandi, Prosecco, 187ml

The Patio Mule 11 
Tito’s Vodka, Chambord,  

ginger beer, lime 

8
9

9

10
10

10
10

10

11
10
10

8

9
8

Margarita 11 
Patron Silver Tequila, peach, 

strawberry, mango, wild berry, 
or original 

Canned Cocktails 9 
Ask your server for

our rotational brands 

BOARDWALK 

 SIGNATURE DRINKS 
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PATIO AT CAFÉ BRAUER 

Follow us on social 

@patioatcafebrauer 

DOMESTIC 
Bud Light, Lager, 4.2% abv

IMPORT 
Modelo, Lager, 4.2% abv

Stella Artois, Lager, 4.4% abv

DRAFT 
Ask your server for
our rotational beers on tap  

RED 
Copperridge, Cabernet Sauvignon

Markwest, Pinot Noir 
Domaine Saleya, Rose 
Athena, Cabernet Sauvignon 

COCKTAILS 
Berry Mojito 
Bacardi Superior rum, blueberry, 
blackberry, housemade simple syrup, mint, lime, 
club soda 

Peach Old Fashioned  
Jack Daniels bourbon, peach bitters,  
housemade simple syrup 

Sangria 
Red or White 

SOFT DRINKS 
Soft Drinks 
Iced Tea 
Coffee 
Hot Tea 
Juice 

8

The Patio at Cafe Brauer is a dog friendly establishment. Dogs are welcome to sit under or around your  table during your meal, 
however, they are not to be sitting on laps, chairs, or tables intended for humans. 

Phone 312-507-9053 I Email patio@lpzoo.org I Social @patioatcafebrauer 

I Address 2021 N. Stockton Drive. Chicago, IL 60614 I 
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~Why do leopards n
ever e

scape th
e zoo? 

Because they are always spotted. 

2. Quesadilla

3. Hot Dog 4. Grilled Cheese

1. Chicken Nuggets

Kids Meal  8.50
Kids meals served with tater tots and animal crackers. 

Includes choice of soda, juice, or milk.
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